
THE ROCK ACADEMY
Learning to know Him and make Him known

2025-2026 School Calendar

334-614-8098

therockacademyal.com 
4 Crawford Church Road

Phenix City, AL 36870

Monday, August 18, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Monday, Nov 24 to Friday, Nov 28, 2025

Monday, Dec 22 to Friday, Jan 2, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026

Monday, Mar 30 - Friday, Apr 3, 2026

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

First Day of School

Labor Day - Closed

Fall Break - Virtual Day

Fall Break - Closed

Fall Break - Closed

Holiday - Closed

Thanksgiving Break - Closed

Christmas Break - Closed

Students Return

Martin Luther King Jr Day - Closed

President’s Day - Closed

Spring Break

Last Day Students


